
Regular Meetings 

Updated 12/21/2022 

The NPTHA Board of Commissioners is scheduled to meet every fourth Monday of 

each month. 

 

The following is a tentative schedule; however, dates and times are subject to change 

due to availability of each Board member or any other unforeseen circumstance: 

 

Date Day Time Location 

January 30, 2023 Monday 5:30 p.m. Orofino Teweepuu Center 

February 27, 2023 Monday 5:30 p.m. Kamiah Way-a'yas Dining Area 

March 27, 2023 Monday 5:30 p.m. Lapwai Homeownership Center 

April 24, 2023 Monday 5:30 p.m. Orofino Teweepuu Center 

May 22, 2023 Monday 5:30 p.m. Kamiah Way-a'yas Dining Area 

June 26, 2023 Monday 5:30 p.m. Lapwai Homeownership Center 

July 24, 2023 Monday 5:30 p.m. Orofino Teweepuu Center 

August 28, 2023 Monday 5:30 p.m. Kamiah Way-a'yas Dining Area 

September 25, 2023 Monday 5:30 p.m. Lapwai Homeownership Center 

October 23, 2023 Monday 5:30 p.m. Orofino Teweepuu Center 

November 27, 2023 Monday 5:30 p.m. Kamiah Way-a'yas Dining Area 

December 25, 2023** Monday 5:30 p.m. Lapwai Homeownership Center 

** Holiday 


